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P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NORTHERN FUSION Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1K. Mcdonald 540650 5/42672P 4P 1P 1P 1PD07/01/2020

 2 STINGER CASEY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Carr 538851 9/72643P 4P 6P 2P 1PD23/10/2019

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/162617P 4P 3P 3P 2PD17/05/2019

 4 BROCKIE'S CHARM Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Wicks 498546 12/82523P 6P 2M 1P 4PD09/12/2017

 5 BE GOOD BEACH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1L. Haaring 554565 7/62463P 4P 2P 1P 3PB10/01/2021

 6 WINLOCK PEPPA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Wicks 551803 5/42375P 1P 3P 2P 1PB06/10/2020

 7 PROFICIENCY 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 19/112223P 2P 4P 2P 4PD19/01/2019

 8 TRALEE HANNAH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 10/71984P 5P 1P 6P 2PB25/06/2020

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 8/61831P 4P 3P 5P 5PB24/02/2020

 10 FUSION TYPHOON Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kirby 538751 4/32222P 2P 6P 1P 3PD24/10/2019

 11 FUSION LATRELL Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/22071P 5P 2P 1P 4PD07/04/2021

 12 ASTON PAYROLL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/02043P 5P 2P 2P 2PD15/01/2021

 13 ASTON MONICA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Britt 557079 4/31924P 3P 2P 1P 4PB15/01/2021

 14 LITTLE VICKI Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Sciberras 537689 5/4186(FEL)P 3P 4P 1P 4PB16/09/2019

 15 DEMONICAS BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Haaring 554563 5/31838P 3P 5P 1P 2PB10/01/2021

 16 FLAMEBEAU Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kirby 537537 6/51832Y 6P 6P 4P 1PD24/04/2019

 17 RADLEY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 6/51716P 2P 4P 1P 6PD25/06/2020

 18 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1V. Pickering 542942 6/31681Y 5P 6P 3P 2YD24/02/2020

 19 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/81666M 3P 6P 3P 3PB01/10/2018

 20 ASTON STEFFI 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Britt 557078 2/11652P 7P 6P 2P 3PB15/01/2021

 21 IRINKA URSULA Grade order Grade 5 5/2K. Woodhead 546135 3/21658P 1P 5P 1P 5PB09/05/2020

 22 TRALEE ALVIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 5/31472P 2P 5P 7P 5PD25/06/2020

 23 TRIPLE PSYCHO Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Prestwidge 550747 3/21325P 7P 1P 4P 4PD23/10/2020
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 24 ARROGANT SUZY Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Haaring 526118 5/31294P 7P 2M 5P 6PB12/10/2018

 25 RUBY TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/41172P 5P 7P 7P 6PB03/04/2020

 26 HILLSIDE TERRACE Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/31144P 5P 3P 5P 7PB24/10/2019

 27 BINSTEAD BARKER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Holgate 543629 5/21146P 1P 5P 7P 8PB02/03/2020

 28 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/01116P 2P 6P 7P 4PD04/04/2020

 29 JOHN BOY TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Foley 554503 1/01051P 5PD01/02/2021

 30 TRIPLE ZINGER Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Prestwidge 548186 4/31025P 5P 4P 7P 4PD04/04/2020

 31 SWIFT DENNIS 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/01015P 7P 1PD10/07/2021

 32 DREAM LOVER Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/0946P 6P 5P 3Y 6YB01/09/2019

 33 COPPERHEAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parker 545000 1/0876P 6P 4P 5P 5PB10/04/2020

 34 SWIFT SHARON 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2817P 5P 6P 6P 6PB02/02/2020
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 1 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 07/01/2023, R2, P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/0982P 4P 5P 7P 2PD03/04/2020

 2 DRUNKEN RUBY Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/0783P 5P 5P 4P 5PB08/05/2019

 3 HAROLD TARO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Foley 554508 0/01014P 2PD01/02/2021

 4 ISAAH KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Stiff 562258 0/0926P 2PD15/08/2021

 5 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 14/09/2022, R1, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0824P 7C 2P 4P 4PB10/10/2019

 6 RUSTY EVENT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1P. Parker 557945 0/0797P 3PD16/04/2021

 7 BINSTEAD IZZY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/12/2022, R3, P M/1M. Holgate 554668 0/0666P 3P 5P 6P 8PB14/11/2020

 8 GET FULLY LOADED First start M/1M. Clarke 560719 0/00D29/06/2021

 9 FARMOR KNOWN First start M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/00D29/05/2021

 10 FARMOR WANTED First start M/1L. Haaring 559576 0/00D29/05/2021

 11 FARMOR IN FRONT First start M/1L. Haaring 559575 0/00D29/05/2021

 12 TRALEE JESTER Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 556769 0/0505PD27/03/2021

 13 BOY GEORGE CARGO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1R. Steel 547893 0/0505PD14/07/2020

 14 ASTON PLUS Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1P. Britt 561948 0/0505PD22/03/2021

 15 DOUGIE CARGO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 14/03/2023, R4, P M/1J. Steel 539597 0/0426PD30/11/2019

 16 JODIE CARGO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 553142 0/0426PB01/01/2021

 17 THIEVIN' STEVEN Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 14/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Conway 560810 0/0426PD07/07/2021

 18 SAD SACK Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 20/01/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kirby 556679 0/0337PD15/03/2021

 19 CRIMSON TRALEE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 561164 0/0337PB28/06/2021

 20 GRANNY RITA Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Woodham 553780 0/0824P 4P (FEL)P 7P 4PB06/12/2020

 21 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/0786P 5P 4P 4P 3PD22/03/2020

 22 WHEELING Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/0744P 6P 7P 2P 6PD04/01/2021

 23 CECILY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/0487P 4PB03/09/2021

 24 BARKING ZARA Weighted points score DUB, 17/12/2022, R4, P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/0407P 8P 6P 8P 6PB12/01/2020

 25 CUDAL COBRA Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parker 563501 0/0386P 7P 7PD25/08/2021
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 1 CLINT KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 18/03/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Stiff 562261 2/01581P 1PD15/08/2021

 2 JANE KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/3B. O'Neil 550506 2/12462P 3P 2P 1P 2PB20/10/2020

 3 ASTON PAYROLL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/02043P 5P 2P 2P 2PD15/01/2021

 4 FUSION ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Mcdonald 548764 2/12013P 2P 1P 8P 3PB15/08/2020

 5 TORVI TARO Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Foley 554507 1/01445P 3P 4P 6P 2PB01/02/2021

 6 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/01327P 4P 2P 8P 3PD23/05/2021

 7 ORSON BEACH Weighted points score BUN, 20/02/2023, R3, 4 5/4L. Haaring 550419 1/01263P 6P 1P 6P 3PB11/10/2020

 8 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/01116P 2P 6P 7P 4PD04/04/2020

 9 BEE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/11057P 7P 4P 5P 3PB23/10/2019

 10 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/01015P 7P 1PD10/07/2021

 11 FLYING FROG Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R7, P 5/4S. Kirby 537095 2/0964P 4P 4P 5P 6PD01/09/2019

 12 ACTIVE THOR 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Mathias 553438 2/0946P 1Y 6P 6Y 4YD30/11/2020

 13 COPPERHEAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Parker 545000 1/0876P 6P 4P 5P 5PB10/04/2020

 14 DOUBLE BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Haaring 552509 1/0848P 8P 8P 4P 1PB16/11/2020
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 1 RUN HOME JACK 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/03/2023, R4, P 1/2P. Britt 545352 13/123153P 1P 6P 3P 2PD01/02/2020
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 1 GOLDEN BULLET 1 Last start winner DUB, 18/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2S. Stiff 558955 7/63361P 2P 2P 1P 1PD15/05/2021
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 1 MORALES CASEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1P. Carr 538850 9/82495P 1P 1P 2P 2PD23/10/2019

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 19/92246P 6P 5P 1P 1YD19/10/2018

 3 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 542940 10/71907P 1Y 4P 3Y 4PB24/02/2020

8 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 07:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 27 March 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASTON STEFFI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Britt 557078 2/11652P 7P 6P 2P 3PB15/01/2021

 2 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Last start Country winner COO, 12/03/2023, R3, Y 5/1V. Pickering 542942 6/31681Y 5P 6P 3P 2YD24/02/2020

 3 ASTON MONICA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Britt 557079 4/31924P 3P 2P 1P 4PB15/01/2021

 4 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/03/2023, R4, M 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/81666M 3P 6P 3P 3PB01/10/2018

 5 BINSTEAD BARKER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/03/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Holgate 543629 5/21146P 1P 5P 7P 8PB02/03/2020
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 1 RUN HOME JACK 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 05/03/2023, R4, P 1/2P. Britt 545352 13/123153P 1P 6P 3P 2PD01/02/2020
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 1 GOLDEN BULLET 2 Last start winner DUB, 18/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2S. Stiff 558955 7/63361P 2P 2P 1P 1PD15/05/2021

 2 RETURN MAC Dropping in grade DUB, 18/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2S. Stiff 549196 18/73154P 5P 1P 1P (FEL)PD07/08/2020
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 1 MORALES CASEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1P. Carr 538850 9/82495P 1P 1P 2P 2PD23/10/2019

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 526873 19/92246P 6P 5P 1P 1YD19/10/2018

 3 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 542940 10/71907P 1Y 4P 3Y 4PB24/02/2020
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 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start winner DUB, 14/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 8/61831P 4P 3P 5P 5PB24/02/2020

 2 ROGER THE DODGER Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Stiff 555045 5/42402P 3P 5P 1P 3PD16/02/2021

 3 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 14/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 19/112223P 2P 4P 2P 4PD19/01/2019

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/162617P 4P 3P 3P 2PD17/05/2019
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 1 JANE KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/3B. O'Neil 550506 2/12462P 3P 2P 1P 2PB20/10/2020

 2 NANGAR BLUE Last start placegetter DUB, 04/02/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Wicks 537776 5/12283P 2P 2P 3P 3PD24/09/2019

 3 WADE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/2F. Cole 562847 3/22074P 1P 1P 2P 5PD26/08/2021

 4 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 561586 1/01015P 7P 1PD10/07/2021

 5 ACTIVE THOR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Mathias 553438 2/0946P 1Y 6P 6Y 4YD30/11/2020

 6 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R10, P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2817P 5P 6P 6P 6PB02/02/2020
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 1 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 14/09/2022, R1, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0824P 7C 2P 4P 4PB10/10/2019

 2 REED KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 04/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Stiff 562265 0/0748P 3PD15/08/2021

 3 JUBILEE KEEPING 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Stiff 557780 0/0884PB15/04/2021

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 March 2023 - 07:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 27 March 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 19/72246P 6P 5P 1P 1YD19/10/2018
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 1 DUSTY BARBARA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11353P 4P 6P 5P 8PB08/01/2021

 2 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/01327P 4P 2P 8P 3PD23/05/2021
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 1 JUBILEE KEEPING 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Stiff 557780 0/0884PB15/04/2021
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 1 CHARCOAL CHEETAH Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01662P 5P 1P 5C 3PB06/02/2021

 2 DUSTY BARBARA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/4B. O'Neil 553370 3/01353P 4P 6P 5P 8PB08/01/2021
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